

PREISLISTE

ab 36 €*
ab 57 €*
ab 68 €*
ab 77 €*
ab 155 €*
ab 127 €*
ab 150 €*
ab 34 €*
ab 35 €*

^{*}Je nach Haarlänge, Aufwand, Menge und Technik variierren die Preise. Stand Preisliste 11.2025